SB0772/534739/1

BY: Education, Health, and Environmental Affairs Committee

AMENDMENT TO SENATE BILL 772 (First Reading File Bill)

On page 2, in line 1, strike "teachers" and substitute "<u>educators</u>"; in line 2, strike "Teachers" and substitute "<u>Education</u>"; in the same line, after "Association" insert "<u>and one of whom represents the American Federation of Teachers</u>"; and in line 4, strike "psychiatrist" and substitute "<u>psychologist</u>".